10.450.4700.793 JURY 16,940.00

TOTAL 16,940.00

1287494 GENERAL FUND                             JURY   SMITH COUNTY TREASURER
BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSIONERS
    COURT OF SMITH COUNTY             CHECK NO. 190000

SOUTHSIDE BANK
TYLER TEXAS

12/30/2025 $16,940.00
SIXTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY AND 00/100 DOLLARS

DISTRICT CLERK  - SMITH CO.
TYLER TX 75702

⑈190000⑈ ⑆111923607⑆⑈1287494⑈⑈190000⑈ ⑆111923607⑆⑈1287494⑈